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JUAN CURUTCHET
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JUAN CURUTCHET
EDUARDO DI ROCCO
JUAN CURUTCHET
MARIO BIONDI

JUAN CURUTCHET
CARLOS ANTONIO PEREZ
CARLOS ANTONIO PEREZ
DIRECTORIO

MARIO MEONI
DIRECTORIO

DIEGO RODRIGO
CARLOS ANTONIO PEREZ
JUAN CURUTCHET

JUAN CURUTCHET

JUAN CURUTCHET
DIRECTORIO
DIRECTORIO
DIRECTORIO

EDUARDO DI ROCCO
EDUARDO DI ROCCO
DIRECTORIO

CARLOS ANTONIO PEREZ
CARLOS ANTONIO PEREZ
MARIO BIONDI

MARIO BIONDI

DIEGO RODRIGO

JUAN CURUTCHET

JUAN CURUTCHET
DIRECTORIO

FELIPE HUGHES
DIRECTORIO
DIRECTORIO
DIRECTORIO

FELIPE HUGHES

FELIPE HUGHES

FELIPE HUGHES

ALLEN, JORGE
TAIT, JUAN A.
STELLA, HERNAN
HAZI, GABRIEL
MORAD, ENRIQUE R.
KARZMIRCHUK, MARIANO
MARTINEZ, LEANDRO A.
HAMMAR ALDATZ, ANDRES G.
GODOY, MARCELO
PIETROBUONO, ANDREA V.
GALDURRALDE, OMAR D.
ALARCON, GUSTAVO N.
PONCE DE LEON, LUIS M.
ELLIFF, MARIA L.
DE VEDIA, ANA
GARCIA LABANDAL, LETICIA
CIANCIARULLO, PABLO M.
MARIAM, LEANDRO R
MENESCALDI, GUILLERMO
BONDONI, MARCELO F.
SOLANO, OSCAR HUGO
DEFRANCESO, ALBERTO
JAIME, EMILIA
PERI, RENE M.
CASTELLANO, LEONARDO A.
DENIS, MIRYAM E.
TIMARCHI, EMILIO
MAIZTEGUI, HORACIO
RODRIGUEZ, DIEGO
BEDOYA, IGNACIO S.
FILGUEIRA, FEDERICO JOSE
EZQUERRA, PATRICIA V.
MEILINGER, PABLO A.
SERPA, JOSE L.
BIVONA, KARINA
MALAUREILLE, FACUNDO
LOPEZ SCALA, ADOLFO
PONCHETTA, WALTER
FERNANDEZ SAENZ, ENRIQUE
GISMONDI, CAROLINA
OLGUIN, GASTON N.
CAVATORTA, JUAN A.
GOMEZ ROMERO, AMALIA M.
BRASSESCO, SANTIAGO
ALCACER MACKINLAY, CIRILO
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234,000.00
173,988.50
166,000.00
166,000.00
150,000.00
149,500.00
130,000.00
120,000.00
115,500.00
112,870.00
111,870.00
109,000.00
104,412.00
99,440.00
99,440.00
99,191.00
95,000.00
93,000.00
85,000.00
83,240.00
82,660.00
80,000.00
80,000.00
74,580.00
74,580.00
74,580.00
74,580.00
72,000.00
72,000.00
70,000.00
68,365.00
68,365.00
66,128.00
66,128.00
62,160.00
62,150.00
62,150.00
62,150.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
58,000.00
58,000.00
58,000.00
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MARIO MEONI
ANDREA GARCIA
DIEGO RODRIGO
DIRECTORIO
DIRECTORIO
DIRECTORIO
DIRECTORIO
ANDREA GARCIA
EDUARDO DI ROCCO
JUAN CURUTCHET
MARIO BIONDI
DIRECTORIO
EDUARDO DI ROCCO
MARIO MEONI
DIRECTORIO
JUAN CURUTCHET
JUAN CURUTCHET
DIEGO RODRIGO
MARIO BIONDI
MARIO BIONDI
MARIO BIONDI
JUAN CURUTCHET
DIEGO RODRIGO
JUAN CURUTCHET
DIRECTORIO
DIRECTORIO
FELIPE HUGHES
DIEGO RODRIGO
FELIPE HUGHES
DIEGO RODRIGO
DIRECTORIO
DIRECTORIO
MARIO MEONI
DIEGO RODRIGO
JUAN CURUTCHET
JUAN CURUTCHET
MARIO MEONI
MARIO MEONI
DIRECTORIO
DIRECTORIO
MARIO MEONI
DIRECTORIO
ANDREA GARCIA
JUAN CURUTCHET
JUAN CURUTCHET
MARIO MEONI

RACHI, MARIA T.
DOLAGARAY, MARIA B.

LOPEZ MANCINELLI, PATRICIO

PEREZ GRILLO, ALEJANDRO
BRUN, MARCELO
CANTARELLA, ROBERTO
LAVORATO, FACUNDO
VERDEJO, MARIA E.
SAENZ, CECILIA P.
DICHIARA, ENRIQUE
ELETA, EDUARDO ANDRES
SANCHEZ, HUGO J.
PATERNO, MARISA E.
ARPIGIANI, ANDREA N.
ALBAQUI, CARLOS A.
BEGINO, GONZALO
PERECHODNIK, SOFIA IRINA
NAVARRO, MARTIN F.
FERRARO, JOSE L.
PUENTE, OSVALDO A.
QUARTINO, MARIA S.
TORRES BARROS
VERON, ROMINA
PANNUNZZIO, HORACIO
FERNANDEZ, JAVIER OMAR
MURABITO, LUCIA C.
LAZOTA, JORGE O.
CODEGA, HUGO V.
MADRIGALI, CARLOS
ELIZALDE, HERNAN
AMATO, MELANIE
FERNANDEZ, SEBASTIAN R.
NAKAMATSU, CRISTINA M.
AGUIAR, SANTIAGO J.
RODRIGO, JUAN CARLOS
LUQUE, CINTIA
ROLDAN, AGUSTIN MARIO
BERESTEIN, MAXIMILIANO
GABRIELLI, JAVIER M-
ARES, GISELA A.
AIROLDES, MAURO
RIVERA, VICTOR A.
VULIJSCHER, ALEJO D.
FIORAMONTI, MACARENA
VICHICH, GERMAN E.
COLINA, JORGE
GRISELLI, VICENTE A.
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56,000.00
55,000.00
55,000.00
52,080.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
49,720.00
49,720.00
49,720.00
48,000.00
45,000.00
45,000.00
45,000.00
44,000.00
42,160.00
41,330.00
41,330.00
41,330.00
41,000.00
40,920.00
40,000.00
40,000.00
40,000.00
37,500.00
37,200.00
35,000.00
34,400.00
33,000.00
33,000.00
32,000.00
31,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
29,000.00
26,000.00
26,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
24,000.00



DIEGO RODRIGO RODRIGO, MANUEL 3 23,560.00
JUAN CURUTCHET NIEVA, FERNANDO J. $ 22,000.00
DIEGO RODRIGO VIVES, MARIA C. $ 20,460.00
DIRECTORIO LETA, RAUL O. 3 16,500.00
DIRECTORIO CASTILLO, CLAUDIO O. $ 15,000.00
DIRECTORIO COLONNA, LUCIANA 3 12,000.00
TOTAL MENSUAL $ 6,163,957.50
TOTAL ANUAL 3 73,967,490.00




